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ACROSS

1.

Mammalian
development site

5. Desert created by
the Himalayas
9. Fool
14. Object of veneration
15. Quod ___ demonstrandum
16. Knave
17. Upscale car wax?
19. Spicy dip
20. Follow
21. Greek island for which a
computer platform is not
named
23. Least bits
24. Misbehaved on the
nature trail?
28. Inescapable agent of
retribution
31. Pat gently
32. "Green" prefix
33. Many Internet images
36. Mario's dinosaur friend
40. Scottish followers of a
Korean religious leader?
44. Where an outgoing ship
is headed
45. Nana alternative
46. Palindromic
constellation name
47. Latin"I"
49, Went crazy
52. Protection for a
gingerbread house?
57. Poker pot part
58. Scouring locale
59. Olfactory effusion
63. Sports figure
65. Plaintive organ parts?
68. Rendered fit to play
69. Walk back and forth
70. Dog docs
71. Botanical beginnings
72. Slow-cooked meal
73. Paradise
DOWN
1. Seductive stratagem
2. Norse god
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8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
18.
22.
25.
26.
27.

28.
29.
30.
34.
35.

Female parents, familiarly
Loose shirt

. Come together
. Conquistador's find

Fundamental

“I don't mind"

Tax agcy.

Completely wreck
Frozen domicile

Ejects

Annoy playfully
Acquires

Sorrowing

Latvian city

Making a pawn of

Irish county for which a
condiment is not named
Avian development site
Repeat mindlessly

"The Simpsons" bar
New Deal pres.
Intelligent

37.
38.
39.
41.
42.
43.
48.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
60.
61.
62.
64.
66.
67.

Thailand, formerly
Protagonist

Author Dinesen

Nearly fell

Como o Maggiore

Airing as of

Frequently, to a bard
Tide type

Come

Nautical poles

At the right time

Make restitution
Roadway inconveniences
WW Il submarine
Newspaper essay

Dole

Org.

Linguistic arbiters, briefly
High card

Just out



